
TradeFort Real Server
	A/C No: 220384
	Name: Irina Dymura
	 
	2012 August 26, 23:59

	Closed Transactions:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Close Time
	Price
	Commission
	R/O Swap
	Trade P/L

	No transactions

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Deposit/Withdrawal: 0.00
	Credit Facility: 0.00
	Closed Trade P/L:
	0.00

	 

	Open Trades:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	 
	Price
	Commission
	R/O Swap
	Trade P/L

	3024295
	 2012.05.21 17:02
	buy
	0.01
	eurusd
	1.2776
	0.0000
	0.0000
	  
	1.2508
	0.00
	0.00
	-26.80

	3261632
	 2012.05.31 08:54
	sell
	0.01
	eurusd
	1.2397
	0.0000
	0.0000
	  
	1.2510
	0.00
	0.00
	-11.30

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	-38.10

	 
	Floating P/L:
	-38.10

	 

	Working Orders:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Market Price
	 

	No transactions

	 

	A/C Summary:

	Previous Ledger Balance:
	552.66
	 
	Floating P/L:
	-38.10

	Closed Trade P/L:
	0.00
	 
	Total Credit Facility:
	0.00

	Deposit/Withdrawal:
	0.00
	 
	Equity:
	514.56

	Balance:
	552.66
	 
	Margin Requirement:
	0.00

	Available Margin:
	514.56

	Best Regards
Accounts Department


Please report to us within 24 hours if this statement is incorrect. Otherwise this statements will be considered to be confirmed by you.


TradeFort Real Server
	A/C No: 220384
	Name: Irina Dymura
	 
	2012 August 24, 23:59

	Closed Transactions:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Close Time
	Price
	Commission
	R/O Swap
	Trade P/L

	No transactions

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Deposit/Withdrawal: 0.00
	Credit Facility: 0.00
	Closed Trade P/L:
	0.00

	 

	Open Trades:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	 
	Price
	Commission
	R/O Swap
	Trade P/L

	3024295
	 2012.05.21 17:02
	buy
	0.01
	eurusd
	1.2776
	0.0000
	0.0000
	  
	1.2512
	0.00
	0.00
	-26.40

	3261632
	 2012.05.31 08:54
	sell
	0.01
	eurusd
	1.2397
	0.0000
	0.0000
	  
	1.2514
	0.00
	0.00
	-11.70

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	-38.10

	 
	Floating P/L:
	-38.10

	 

	Working Orders:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Market Price
	 

	No transactions

	 

	A/C Summary:

	Previous Ledger Balance:
	552.66
	 
	Floating P/L:
	-38.10

	Closed Trade P/L:
	0.00
	 
	Total Credit Facility:
	0.00

	Deposit/Withdrawal:
	0.00
	 
	Equity:
	514.56

	Balance:
	552.66
	 
	Margin Requirement:
	0.00

	Available Margin:
	514.56

	Best Regards
Accounts Department


Please report to us within 24 hours if this statement is incorrect. Otherwise this statements will be considered to be confirmed by you.


TradeFort Real Server
	A/C No: 220384
	Name: Irina Dymura
	 
	2012 August 22, 23:59

	Closed Transactions:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Close Time
	Price
	Commission
	R/O Swap
	Trade P/L

	No transactions

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Deposit/Withdrawal: 0.00
	Credit Facility: 0.00
	Closed Trade P/L:
	0.00

	 

	Open Trades:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	 
	Price
	Commission
	R/O Swap
	Trade P/L

	3024295
	 2012.05.21 17:02
	buy
	0.01
	eurusd
	1.2776
	0.0000
	0.0000
	  
	1.2529
	0.00
	0.00
	-24.70

	3261632
	 2012.05.31 08:54
	sell
	0.01
	eurusd
	1.2397
	0.0000
	0.0000
	  
	1.2531
	0.00
	0.00
	-13.40

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	-38.10

	 
	Floating P/L:
	-38.10

	 

	Working Orders:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Market Price
	 

	No transactions

	 

	A/C Summary:

	Previous Ledger Balance:
	552.66
	 
	Floating P/L:
	-38.10

	Closed Trade P/L:
	0.00
	 
	Total Credit Facility:
	0.00

	Deposit/Withdrawal:
	0.00
	 
	Equity:
	514.56

	Balance:
	552.66
	 
	Margin Requirement:
	0.00

	Available Margin:
	514.56

	Best Regards
Accounts Department


Please report to us within 24 hours if this statement is incorrect. Otherwise this statements will be considered to be confirmed by you.

